PUAUCOLAS958

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

300005040183--2 -03/04/02--01046--018 *****78.75 ******78.75

ComPANY

	·			
sed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation an	d a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REOUIRED	
FROM:	William	(Printed or typed)		<u></u>
-	P.O. Box	9609 Address	26 Es	FIL 02 MAR 15
-	MIAM, P.	DKN) A State & Zip	33296	
	Daytime To	elephone number		9: 24 STATE

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 8, 2002

WILLIAM LYNN PO BOX 960926 MIAMI, FL 33296

SUBJECT: THE TRANSTEC COMPANY

Ref. Number: W02000006617

We have received your document for THE TRANSTEC COMPANY and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must have a Florida street address. A post office box, personal mail box (PMB), or mail drop-box address is not acceptable.

Please add your name to article VII, as you signed as the incorporator.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6933.

Dale White Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 302A00014160

y i z ^a	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	<u></u>
ARTICLE I NAME	FILED
The name of the corporation shall be:	02 MAR 15 AM 9: 24
The TRANSTOK COMPANY	
THE TRANSTOR COMPANY	SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEF FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
8341 SW 157 AUG #302 MIAMI F1. 331	93
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	-
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	•
TELACOMMON ACTION	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	• •
100	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	157 AUS SUITE
JAMES LYNN	157 ACE, SOITS 1 33153
ROBERT CLYEN MIAMI F	7 33193
WILLIAM LYNN (THIS ADDRESS IS ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT Bre MENC)	USED BY All THRE
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	
William Ly MM, 8341 5w 150	AUENOU,
SUITE 302, MIAMI FI- 3318.	5
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	Act, SULTE
The name and address of the Incorporator is: William Lynn, 8341 St. 157	
302 MIANI El 33183	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corpo certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act	in this capacity
A	3/co/02
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
A STATE OF THE STA	3/00/02
Signature/Incorporator	Date